Bids are requested for season's requirements of cold patch asphalt both delivered and F.O.B. our trucks from the supplier's plant site, and hot mix asphalt F.O.B. our trucks from the bidder's plant site. Cold Patch delivered at the Grayling Garage site. All materials to meet current M.D.O.T. specifications. Bids shall remain firm until October 1, 2024.

_/ton.

Cp-5 (F.O.B. our Trucks)

Cp-5 (deli	vered)	\$/ton.
Cp-6 (F.O	.B. our Trucks)	\$/ton.
Cp-6 (deli	vered)	\$/ton.
Bituminou (F.O.B. ou	s Mixture 13A, 4C r Trucks)	\$/ton.
Other (spe		\$/ton.
— Hn	NA SEL	\$ 69 5 /ton.
Bidders are encouraged to sare bid, describe specification	submit voluntary optional bids for si ons fully.	milar materials. If such materials
Company Name & Address	Payne & Dolan, Inc.	·
	1029 Gornick Ave, Suite 105	
0	Gaylord, MI 49735	
Representative's Signature	Plant Location:	Elmira
Date: <u>2/15/2024</u>	Phone Number: 989-731-0700	

Bids are requested for season's requirements of cold patch asphalt both delivered and F.O.B. our trucks from the supplier's plant site, and hot mix asphalt F.O.B. our trucks from the bidder's plant site. Cold Patch delivered at the Grayling Garage site. All materials to meet current M.D.O.T. specifications. Bids shall remain firm until October 1, 2024.

Cp-5 (F.O.E	3. our Trucks)	\$_	N	[/A	_/ton.
Cp-5 (delive	ered)	\$_	N	/A	_/ton.
Cp-6 (F.O.E	3. our Trucks)	\$_	N	/A	_/ton.
Cp-6 (delive	ered)	\$_	N	/A	_/ton.
Bituminous (F.O.B. our	Mixture 13A, 4C Trucks)	\$_	68	8.00_	_/ton.
Other (speci	fy)	\$_		/t	on.
		\$_		/t	on.
Bidders are encouraged to su are bid, describe specificatio		al bids for simila	ar mater	ials. l	f such materials
Company Name & Address:	Rieth-Riley Construct 122. E West Branch Prudenville, MI 486.	Road			

Date: 2/8/2024

Phone Number: (989) 366-9640

Plant Location: Roscommon, MI

Bids are requested for season's requirements of cold patch asphalt both delivered and F.O.B. our trucks from the supplier's plant site, and hot mix asphalt F.O.B. our trucks from the bidder's plant site. Cold Patch delivered at the Grayling Garage site. All materials to meet current M.D.O.T. specifications. Bids shall remain firm until October 1, 2024.

\$ NO BID /ton.

Cp-5 (F.O.B. our Trucks)

	Cp-3 (delivered)	\$NO BID /ton.	
	Cp-6 (F.O.B. our Trucks)	\$ NO BID /ton.	
	Cp-6 (delivered)	\$ NO BID /ton.	
	Bituminous Mixture 13A, 4C (F.O.B. our Trucks)	\$_NOBID_/ton.	
	Other (specify) NO BID	\$ NO BID /ton.	
	NO BID	\$_NO BID_/ton.	
Bidders are encare bid, describe	ouraged to submit voluntary optional bids for sime specifications fully.	nilar materials. If such materials	
Company Name	e & Address: Sherwin Industries, Inc.		
	2129 West Morgan Avenue		
Milwaukee, WI 53221 Plant Location: Non-Applicable Representative's Signature			
Date: Februar	y 13, 2024 Phone Number: 414-281-6400		

Bids are requested for season's requirements of cold patch asphalt both delivered and F.O.B. our trucks from the supplier's plant site, and hot mix asphalt F.O.B. our trucks from the bidder's plant site. Cold Patch delivered at the Grayling Garage site. All materials to meet current M.D.O.T. specifications. Bids shall remain firm until October 1, 2024.

Cp-5 (F.O.B. our Trucks)	\$/ton.
Cp-5 (delivered)	\$/ton.
Cp-6 (F.O.B. our Trucks)	\$/ton.
Cp-6 (delivered)	\$/ton.
Bituminous Mixture 13A, 4C (F.O.B. our Trucks)	\$/ton.
Other (specify) APR (your trucks)	\$_121.25/ton.
QPR Delivered	\$ 137 16 /ton.

Bidders are encouraged to submit voluntary optional bids for similar materials. If such materials are bid, describe specifications fully.

Company Name & Address: Ace - Saginaw Paving Co
2981 CARROLLTON RD
N/ Siginary, MT 48604
Plant Location: <u>I-75 + M-13</u> Say Now
Date: <u>2-12-24</u> Phone Number: <u>989. 755-8147</u>

Bids are requested for season's requirements of cold patch asphalt both delivered and F.O.B. our trucks from the supplier's plant site, and hot mix asphalt F.O.B. our trucks from the bidder's plant site. Cold Patch delivered at the Grayling Garage site. All materials to meet current M.D.O.T. specifications. Bids shall remain firm until October 1, 2024.

Cp-5 (F.O.B. our Trucks)	\$ton.
Cp-5 (delivered)	\$/ton.
Cp-6 (F.O.B. our Trucks)	\$/ton.
Cp-6 (delivered)	\$/ton.
Bituminous Mixture 13A, 4C (F.O.B. our Trucks)	\$/ton.
Other (specify) UPM ^(R) Cold Mix(F.O.B. County truck)	§ 122.00 /ton.
UPM Cold Mix (delivered)	\$ 140.00 /ton.

Bidders are encouraged to submit voluntary optional bids for similar materials. If such materials are bid, describe specifications fully.

Company Name & Address:	UNIQUE Paving Materials Corp.	_
4	3993 E 93rd St	
1	Cleveland, OH 44105	_
Longa & (Wirt Stone D	ock 4700 Crow Island, Saginaw, MI
Representative's Signature		Winter, 7-5 Summer
Date: 1/23/24	Phone Number: 231-883-3030 Cell / 216-44	1-4880 Corp

Sonya Flanagan Michigan Sales Representative